College Sport Trampoline Championships
Results for Champion Team Overall

Individual Trampoline

1

10

11

ACG Stathallan
Team 1 Nikita Nicholl-Jones
Emma Robinson
Josie Reid

Howick College
Team 1 Luci Unkovich-Smith
Alyssa Reid
Lara Van Beerendonk

MaclLeans College
Team 1 Oivia Wilkinson
Mackenzie Clayton
Cerys O'Loughlin
ACG Stathallan
Team 2 James Daniel

Alexia Thomas
Thijs Jackson

Baradene College of the Scared Heart

Team 1 Isla Knox
Page Martin
Cara O'Brien

MaclLeans College
Team 2 Isabella Lyons
Chamorix Cilliers
Tayla Brown

Howick College
Team 2 Abby Van Beerendonk
Jessica Royer
Mia Van Asten

MaclLeans College
Team 3  Lucie Hunt
Decca Ready
Alex Dimitrov

Ormiston Junior College
Team 1 Zsofia Drugan
Aanvi Narayan

Sachi Dutt

MacLeans College
Team 4 Aidan Reid
Owen Liu
Paige Rothery

MacLeans College
Team 5 Zac Wilson
William Lockhart
Braedyn Maclugash

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

118.40
42.80
38.50
37.10

109.90
41.30
34.70
33.90

107.80
38.30
34.80
34.70

100.20
35.50
33.40
31.30

98.60
38.10
30.60
29.90

95.70
32.80
32.10
30.80

93.10
33.70
33.60
25.80

84.30
30.20
30.00
24.10

63.50
30.70
23.30

9.50

62.60
23.70
21.50
17.40

40.90
14.30
14.20
12.40
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College Sport Trampoline Championships
Results for Champion Team Overall

Tumbling

1

10

11

Howick College
Team1l Emmerson Windmill
Mia Van asten
Jayni Patel

MaclLeans College

Team 1 Jeslyn Jiang
Chamorix Cilliers
Cerys O'Loughlin

Howick College

Team 2  Alyssa Reid
Lara Van beerendonk
Luci Unkovich-Smith

Pukekohe High School
Team 1 Tilly Allan
Sophie Larsen
Katie Lane

MaclLeans College
Team 2 Alexa Guanzon
Decca Ready
Dayanara Chavez

Botony Downs Secondary College

Team 1 Tiffany Ong
Alpha Shi
Abigail Persson

ACG Stathallan
Team 1 Emma Robinson
Alexia Thomas
James Daniel

Ormiston Junior College
Team 1 Masha Ibragimova
Zsofia Drugan
Scarlett Yang

Botony Downs Secondary College
Team 2 Riya Gulani
Jessica Yang
Annabelle Peacock

Baradene College of the Scared Heart

Team 1 Lilly Nelsi
Maddie Flint
Sophie Wynne

MacLeans College
Team 3  Ella Carol
Zac Wilson
Sophie Gordon

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

108.30
36.70
36.10
35.50

105.90
35.80
35.10
35.00

105.30
35.40
35.10
34.80

105.10
37.10
35.30
32.70

104.20
34.80
34.80
34.60

103.50
35.00
34.30
34.20

103.00
36.10
34.60
32.30

101.50
34.50
34.30
32.70

101.30
34.00
33.80
33.50

100.80
33.70
33.70
33.40

100.30
33.70
33.40
33.20
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College Sport Trampoline Championships
Results for Champion Team Overall

Tumbling

12 Hobsonville Point Seconday School

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team 1 Alyssa Wroblenski
Holly Kaad-Ackers
Anya Kingstone

Ormiston Junior College
Team 2 Summer Heenan
Aanvi Narayan
Nimisha Sharma

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

Baradene College of the Scared Heart ( 3 athletes )

Team 2 Heyworth Lilly
Deliah Pryde
Lottie Buikema

MaclLeans College
Team 4 Aiden Reid
Hannah Maneveldt
Quinley Ludbrook

MaclLeans College
Team 5 Braedyn Maclugash
Lorreta Chawira
Alex Dimitroy

Ormiston Junior College
Team 3 Layla Fourie
Rean Tubal
Ridhisha Lal

MacLeans College
Team 6 Owen Lui
Leyla Shahbazpour
William Lockhart

(3 athletes)

(3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

( 3 athletes)

99.70
33.50
33.20
33.00

96.90
32.70
32.30
31.90

96.70
32.50
32.30
31.90

96.50
32.40
32.20
31.90

93.70
31.40
31.20
31.10

92.80
31.80
30.90
30.10

91.80
30.80
30.80
30.20
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