# **College Sport Trampoline Championships Results for Champion Team Overall**

## **Individual Trampoline**

1	ACG Stathallan Team 1	Nikita Nicholl-Jones Emma Robinson Josie Reid	(3 athletes)	<b>118.40</b> 42.80 38.50 37.10
2	Howick College Team 1		(3 athletes)	<b>109.90</b> 41.30 34.70 33.90
3	MacLeans Colle Team 1	e <b>ge</b> Oivia Wilkinson Mackenzie Clayton Cerys O'Loughlin	( 3 athletes )	<b>107.80</b> 38.30 34.80 34.70
4	ACG Stathallan Team 2	James Daniel Alexia Thomas Thijs Jackson	(3 athletes)	<b>100.20</b> 35.50 33.40 31.30
5	Baradene Colle Team 1	ge of the Scared Heart Isla Knox Page Martin Cara O'Brien	(3 athletes)	<b>98.60</b> 38.10 30.60 29.90
6	MacLeans Colle Team 2	e <b>ge</b> Isabella Lyons Chamorix Cilliers Tayla Brown	(3 athletes)	<b>95.70</b> 32.80 32.10 30.80
7	Howick College Team 2	Abby Van Beerendonk Jessica Royer Mia Van Asten	(3 athletes)	93.10 33.70 33.60 25.80
8	MacLeans Colle Team 3	e <b>ge</b> Lucie Hunt Decca Ready Alex Dimitrov	(3 athletes)	<b>84.30</b> 30.20 30.00 24.10
9	Ormiston Junio Team 1	r College Zsofia Drugan Aanvi Narayan Sachi Dutt	(3 athletes)	<b>63.50</b> 30.70 23.30 9.50
10	MacLeans Colle Team 4	e <b>ge</b> Aidan Reid Owen Liu Paige Rothery	(3 athletes)	<b>62.60</b> 23.70 21.50 17.40
11	MacLeans Colle Team 5	e <b>ge</b> Zac Wilson William Lockhart Braedyn Maclugash	(3 athletes)	<b>40.90</b> 14.30 14.20 12.40

# **College Sport Trampoline Championships Results for Champion Team Overall**

### Tumbling

	Howick College Team 1	Emmerson Windmill Mia Van asten Jayni Patel	(3 athletes)	<b>108.30</b> 36.70 36.10 35.50
2	MacLeans Colle Team 1	ege Jeslyn Jiang Chamorix Cilliers Cerys O'Loughlin	(3 athletes)	35.80 35.10 35.00
3	Howick College Team 2	Alyssa Reid Lara Van beerendonk Luci Unkovich-Smith	(3 athletes)	<b>105.30</b> 35.40 35.10 34.80
4	Pukekohe High Team 1	School Tilly Allan Sophie Larsen Katie Lane	(3 athletes)	<b>105.10</b> 37.10 35.30 32.70
5	MacLeans Colle Team 2	e <b>ge</b> Alexa Guanzon Decca Ready Dayanara Chavez	(3 athletes)	<b>104.20</b> 34.80 34.80 34.60
6	Botony Downs Team 1	Secondary College Tiffany Ong Alpha Shi Abigail Persson	(3 athletes)	<b>103.50</b> 35.00 34.30 34.20
7	ACG Stathallan Team 1	Emma Robinson Alexia Thomas James Daniel	(3 athletes)	<b>103.00</b> 36.10 34.60 32.30
8	Ormiston Junio Team 1	r College Masha Ibragimova Zsofia Drugan Scarlett Yang	(3 athletes)	<b>101.50</b> 34.50 34.30 32.70
9	Botony Downs Team 2	Secondary College Riya Gulani Jessica Yang Annabelle Peacock	(3 athletes)	<b>101.30</b> 34.00 33.80 33.50
10	Baradene Colle Team 1	ge of the Scared Heart Lilly Nelsi Maddie Flint Sophie Wynne	(3 athletes)	<b>100.80</b> 33.70 33.70 33.40
11	MacLeans Colle Team 3	e <b>ge</b> Ella Carol Zac Wilson Sophie Gordon	( 3 athletes )	<b>100.30</b> 33.70 33.40 33.20

# **College Sport Trampoline Championships Results for Champion Team Overall**

### Tumbling

12	Hobsonville Po Team 1	int Seconday School Alyssa Wroblenski Holly Kaad-Ackers Anya Kingstone	( 3 athletes )	<b>99.70</b> 33.50 33.20 33.00
13	Ormiston Junio Team 2	or College Summer Heenan Aanvi Narayan Nimisha Sharma	( 3 athletes )	<b>96.90</b> 32.70 32.30 31.90
14	Baradene Colle Team 2	ege of the Scared Heart Heyworth Lilly Deliah Pryde Lottie Buikema	( 3 athletes )	<b>96.70</b> 32.50 32.30 31.90
15	MacLeans Colle Team 4	e <b>ge</b> Aiden Reid Hannah Maneveldt Quinley Ludbrook	(3 athletes)	<b>96.50</b> 32.40 32.20 31.90
16	MacLeans Colle Team 5	ege Braedyn Maclugash Lorreta Chawira Alex Dimitroy	( 3 athletes )	93.70 31.40 31.20 31.10
17	Ormiston Junio Team 3	or College Layla Fourie Rean Tubal Ridhisha Lal	( 3 athletes )	<b>92.80</b> 31.80 30.90 30.10
18	MacLeans Colle Team 6	e <b>ge</b> Owen Lui Leyla Shahbazpour William Lockhart	( 3 athletes )	<b>91.80</b> 30.80 30.80 30.20